Calving,
youngstock
management

A
62
B
62
(o
62
D
63
Combined 64-67 64
65
66
67
68
69
In case one 70
previous title is
dropped
71

6.1.2

6.1.3

6.1.4

6.2
6.3

6.4
6.5
6.6

The calving process

Use of equipment around calving
Care of cow and calf after calving
Colostrum management

Milk (replacer) feeding schedule
From birth to weaning
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Disease & health management
Handling of calves after difficult birth
Youngstock rearing info & KPIs
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https://www2.sprayfo.com/calf-rearing



https://www.cast-animal-health.com/portfolio/colostrum-
management-animation/
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