6	Calving, youngstock management	61	6.1	Selection of bulls, use of sexed semen, feeding management of dry cows
		62 A	6.1.1	The calving process
		62 B	6.1.2	Use of equipment around calving
		62 C	6.1.3	Care of cow and calf after calving
		62 D	6.1.4	Colostrum management
		63	6.2	Milk (replacer) feeding schedule
	Combined 64-67	64	6.3	From birth to weaning
		65		moved and part of Theme 6, topic 64
		66		moved and part of Theme 6, topic 64
		67		moved and part of Theme 6, topic 64
		68	6.4	Disease & health management
		69	6.5	Handling of calves after difficult birth
	In case one previous title is dropped	70	6.6	Youngstock rearing info & KPIs
		71		Part of Theme 6, topic 70



https://www2.sprayfo.com/calf-rearing

https://www.cast-animal-health.com/portfolio/colostrum-management-animation/















































































